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‘Developing Leisure Time Rhythm for LifeTime Results’ 
 

 
 

BEN RHYDDING PRIMARY SCHOOL 
AUTUMN TERM 2018 DATES 

 
 

INSTRUMENT and VOICE LESSONS  
Venue 

 
Ben Rhydding Primary School, Bolling Road, Ilkley, West Yorkshire, LS29 8QH 
 

 

There are 14 lessons in the forthcoming Autumn term. 
 

 
 

Session Week Commencing 
  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

10 September 
17 September 
24 September 
1 October 
8 October 
15 October 
Half Term 

7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

29 October 
5 November 
12 November 
19 November 
26 November 
3 December 
10 December 
17 December 

 

 
Lessons are also available at Burley Oaks Primary School:   

Burley in Wharfedale on Monday/ Tuesday and Wednesday evenings 
3.30pm to 8.30pm 

 

For details about our range of lessons at our central venue on Tuesday evenings please visit 
our website or contact us:  admin@learntorock.co.uk or call 01944 768724 
 

Singing:  Musical Theatre, Popular, Classical 
Piano 
Keyboard 
Flute 
Saxophone 
Clarinet 
Electric, Classical, Bass Guitar, Ukulele 
Drums     
Music Theory 
Band Classes         
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